N4 - Interfolded napkin system

Tork Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkin

Article 10840
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Tork Xpressnap® Napkin Dispensers are perfect for self-service
restaurants. The system will help you reduce your napkin
consumption by 25% compared to traditional napkin
dispensers.Tork Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkins 1ply are
ideal for high-traffic establishments that care about cost in use.

Larger (when unfolded) napkin perfect for
meal occasions.

Unique pack solution, bundles are
protected by a plastic bag for improved
hygiene and handling.

Available for custom print; 75% of the

www.tork.co.uk napkin users notice the print



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540539837
1125

165 mm

98 mm

540 mm

8.7.dm3

14639

1495 g

Banderole / Shrink

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540539844
9000

8

353 mm

404 mm

559 mm
79.7dm3

11.7 kg

12.7 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540727982
135000

120

1220 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

1755 kg
189.9kg

N4 - Interfolded napkin system

Choose adispenser

272213

274002 272611

Alternative products

FS o N=

warw 50,00 L] E h
mr:“::lr:l:-:ﬂ-:'lﬁﬁ werw ecolabel.eu

FBC® COHGIHE

For Wiping

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire

www.tork.co.uk



