

Tork Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkin



Article	10840	
Unfolded Length	21.3 cm	
System	N4 - Interfolded napkin system	
Unfolded Width	33 cm	
Folded Length	10.7 cm	
Folded Width	16.5 cm	
Ply	1	
Print	No	
Embossing	Yes	
Colour	White	

Tork Xpressnap® Napkin Dispensers are perfect for self-service restaurants. The system will help you reduce your napkin consumption by 25% compared to traditional napkin dispensers. Tork Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkins 1ply are ideal for high-traffic establishments that care about cost in use.

www.tork.co.uk

Larger (when unfolded) napkin perfect for meal occasions.

Unique pack solution, bundles are protected by a plastic bag for improved hygiene and handling.

Available for custom print; 75% of the napkin users notice the print

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540539837	7322540539844	7322540727982
Pieces	1125	9000	135000
Consumer units	-	8	120
Height	165 mm	353 mm	1220 mm
Width	98 mm	404 mm	1000 mm
Length	540 mm	559 mm	1200 mm
Volume	8.7 dm3	79.7 dm3	1.2 m3
Net weight	1463 g	11.7 kg	175.5 kg
Gross weight	1495 g	12.7 kg	189.9 kg
Packing material	Banderole / Shrink	Carton	-

Choose a dispenser



Alternative products



Product certificates



Contact

For Wiping

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire